

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5967-5975/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 13/12/2007 in RFA No.688/2002,
RFA No.1099/2002,RFA No.1100/2002,RFA No.1101/2002,RFA No.1102/2002,
RFA No.1103/2002, RFA No.1104/2002, RFA No.1105/2002 and RFA No.
1106/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

C.RASMAIAH & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER,B.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 24/03/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Girish Anantamurthy,Adv.
Ms. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

Until further orders, operation of the impugned
order shall remain stayed.

[T.I. Rajput] [Om Prakash]
A.R.-cum-P.S. Court Master